
Il Diavolo Beve Styles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Di Gennaro Daniele (12/014) 4 4 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 10

Pietrella John (12/018) 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8

Calza Roberto (12/017) 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0 2 4

Costanzi Simone (12/016) 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6

Barchetta Christian (12/033) 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 4 10

Buldorini Lucia (12/015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camacci Matteo (12/019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Gennaro Daniele 12/014 30 54 1,80

Pietrella John 12/018 30 51 1,70

Calza Roberto 12/017 26 48 1,85

Costanzi Simone 12/016 20 41 2,05

Barchetta Christian 12/033 22 41 1,86

Buldorini Lucia 12/015 0 0 0,00

Camacci Matteo 12/019 0 0 0,00

La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0

Bibini Jonas (12/005) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 3 1 4 4 0 0

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 0

Marcantoni Massimo (12/004) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quintiero Giuseppe  (12/112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 32 77 2,41

Bibini Jonas 12/005 24 66 2,75

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 31 52 1,68

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 21 18 0,86

Marcantoni Massimo 12/004 12 17 1,42

Quintiero Giuseppe 12/112 8 14 1,75

La Guardia Ignobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Carradori Stefano (12/021) 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 2

Salvatori Roberto (12/022) 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 5

Pinna Alessandro (12/051) 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1

Corsi Federico (12/055) 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 2

Silla Andrea (12/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petracci Andrea (12/026) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carradori Stefano 12/021 32 32 1,00

Salvatori Roberto 12/022 32 27 0,84

Pinna Alessandro 12/051 28 19 0,68

Corsi Federico 12/055 28 18 0,64

Silla Andrea 12/110 8 1 0,12

Petracci Andrea 12/026 0 0 0,00


